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Distribution Funding

Maximum termly funding by school type and roll size for 2025/2026

- Recommended Distribution
Method

Full Primary

Small (0-80) Central distribution & eating area

Small (81- Classroom Delivery / Hub Delivery

220)

Medium (221- - csroom Delivery / Hub Delivery

330)

;;;?e (331 lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery

ExtraLarge  o1assroom Delivery / Hub Delive

(530+) ’ Y

Intermediate

Small (0-80) Central distribution & eating area
Small (81- -

250) Classroom Delivery

L\‘r/lgegC;lUm (251 G1assroom Delivery / Hub Delivery
I%gg?e (500- Classroom Delivery / Hub Delivery
Large (700- (| 2ssroom Delivery / Hub Delivery
900)

Extra Large  o1assroom Delivery / Hub Delive
(900+) i i

Hours per
Term (Max)

0
0

50
100

150

0
0

50
100
125

175

Maximum Termly Cost $ (At
Living Wage)

No wages funding

No wages funding
1,445.00
2,890.00

4,335.00

No wages funding

No wages funding
1,445.00
2,890.00
3,612.50

5,057.50

Secondary (Year 7-15) - Includes Restricted Composite/Middle Schools

Central distribution & eating area
Small (0-200) (incl. Grab & Go) ’
Small (201-
300)

Medium (301-
650)

Large (651+) Grab and go

Grab and go/Classroom Delivery

Grab & Go/Classroom Delivery

temahau.govt.nz
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No wages funding

1,445.00

4,335.00
5,780.00

Te Tahuhu o
te Matauranga
Ministry of Education
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Roll Size Recommended Distribution Hours per Maximum Termly Cost $ (At
Method Term (Max) Living Wage)

Secondary (Year 9-15)

Small (0-300) Grab and go 0 No wages funding

Medium (301-

550) Grab and go 75 $ 2,167.50

Large (551-

650) Grab and go 125 $ 3,612.50

large (651-

1000) Grab and go 200 $ 5,780.00

Large (1001-

1450) Grab and go 350 $ 10,115.00

Large

(1450+4) Grab and go 400 $ 11,560.00

Composite (Year 1-15)

Small (0-80) Central distribution & eatingarea 0 No wages funding
2/I7esc;ium (81- Multiple 0 No wages funding
;gg%’e (176 Muttiple 75 $ 2,167.50
Zggge 301 Muttiple 150 $ 4,335.00
kgg%e B Muttiple 250 $ 7,225.00
Eggoi"arge Multiple 375 $ 10,837.50

* Eligible schools and kura will be contacted directly to apply for funding.
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