

Distribution Funding

Maximum termly funding by school type and roll size for 2025/2026

		Term (Max)	Living Wage)	
Full Primary				
Small (0-80) Ce	entral distribution & eating area	0	No wages funding	
Small (81- 220)	lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery	0	No wages funding	
Medium (221- 330)	lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery	50	1,445.00	
Large (331- 529)	lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery	100	2,890.00	
Extra Large (530+)	lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery	150	4,335.00	
<u>Intermediate</u>				
Small (0-80) Ce	entral distribution & eating area	0	No wages funding	
Small (81- 250)	lassroom Delivery	0	No wages funding	
Medium (251- 499)	lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery	50	1,445.00	
Large (500- 700)	lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery	100	2,890.00	
Large (700- 900)	lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery	125	3,612.50	
Extra Large (900+)	lassroom Delivery / Hub Delivery	175	5,057.50	
Secondary (Year 7-15) - Includes Restricted Composite/Middle Schools				
Small (11-200)	entral distribution & eating area ncl. Grab & Go)	0	No wages funding	
Small (201- 300)	rab and go/Classroom Delivery	50	1,445.00	
Medium (301- 650)	rab & Go/Classroom Delivery	150	4,335.00	
Large (651+) Gi	rab and go	200	5,780.00	



Roll Size	Recommended Distribution Method	Hours per Term (Max)	Maximum Termly Cost \$ (At Living Wage)	
Secondary (Year 9-15)				
Small (0-300)	Grab and go	0	No wages funding	
Medium (301- 550)	Grab and go	75	\$ 2,167.50	
Large (551- 650)	Grab and go	125	\$ 3,612.50	
large (651- 1000)	Grab and go	200	\$ 5,780.00	
Large (1001- 1450)	Grab and go	350	\$ 10,115.00	
Large (1450+)	Grab and go	400	\$ 11,560.00	
Composite (Year 1-15)				
Small (0-80)	Central distribution & eating area	0	No wages funding	
Medium (81- 175)	Multiple	0	No wages funding	
Large (176- 300)	Multiple	75	\$ 2,167.50	
Large 301- 450	Multiple	150	\$ 4,335.00	
Large 451- 1000	Multiple	250	\$ 7,225.00	
Extra Large 1000+	Multiple	375	\$ 10,837.50	

^{*} Eligible schools and kura will be contacted directly to apply for funding.